5/1/2021

Johns Hopkins vs Penn State

5/1/2021 6:00 PM at University Park, Pa.

Johns Hopkins 15 - 3-8

JOHNS HOPKINS PLAYERS

Uni Name
1 B. BASKIN
2 E. GLASSMEY..
3 C. DESIMONE
4 J. FERNANDEZ
5 J. CALNAN
6 K. BROTHERS
7 C.LADRIDO
8 J. KIRSON
9 B. GRIMES
" K. DIPIETRO
12 L. SHILLING
13 B. MARTIN
14 C. WILLIAMS
16 A. MABBETT
20 J. RAPOSO
22 B. HANDSOR
23 J. ANGELUS
24 J. KEOGH
25 K. PROUTY
26 J. HAWLEY
27 B. KENEALLY
28 J.LYNE
29 E. ZINN
30 T. DUNN
31 0. MCMANUS
32 J. EPSTEIN
33 C. MCDERMO...
34 B. SHURE
35 C.INCE
37 J. LILLY
38 I. KRAMPF
39 M. NAREWSKI
40 G. DEGNON
1 C. CHAUVETTE
43 J. COHEN
44 B. SZULUK
45 H. FOX
46 P. DEANS
47 J. BURNETT
48 M. ARTEAGA
49 R. EVANS
50 D. BAUER
51 J. PESHKO
52 I. TALLINO
Total
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Pen
0-0:00
0-0:00
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0-0:00
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Uni
55
66
76
77
87
88
89
91
92
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99

Name P
C. DELANEY

W. NAREWSKI

S. SMITH

H. JARONSKI

J. REINSON D
B. RODGERS

D. RAHM

J. RUDDY

R. HARKIN

T. UPHOFF

J. BRUNNER

Total

JOHNS HOPKINS GOALIES

Uni
10
15

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Total

Name P
T. MARCILLE GK
R. DARBY
G S
4 10
4 6
4 9
3 6
15 31

O O OO OO OoOOoOOoOOoOOoOaw

-
(4]

https://gopsusports.com/sidearmstats/mlax/print-stats

SV

N W

12

VW O OO OO o -~ OO0 o o p

12

O O O o

O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0O ~~00O0o0o0wD

EM

0-2
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Sh S0G GB
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Penn State 7 - 4-7

PENN STATE PLAYERS
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Name

H. CARPENTER
M. O'KEEFE

B. BURNS

. BIRCH

. DONAGHY
. MALONE

. SHINSKE

. SCHAEFER
NOSTRANT
FOULDS
GLYNN
STRACHAN
. FIRESTEIN
. BATTAGLIA
. CARDILE
DARCEY

. TOWNSEND
. GLENDINNI...
. SWEENEY
.BULLER
.COSTIN

. WILLARD
KELLY
REAUME
HUFF
BAKER
HAUS
GLATZ

. SZOSTEK

. SICKLER
TRAYNOR
MORIN
BOLAND
MCGEE

. SULZBACH
. BRENFLECK
. ARCERI

. GERALD Fl...
WHITE
POSEY
PECK
.MCCAUGH...
MERCER
FUNK
BERRY
BOHN

. HENDERSON
Total
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5/1/2021 JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Uni Name P G A P Sh S0G GB Face TO CT Pen Personl
51 J. REYNOLDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0-0:00
Total 7 5 36 19 28 17-26 17 5 2-1:30
PENN STATE GOALIES
Uni Name P S GA S$%
18 A. FYOCK GK 5 " 313
34 C. KNEESE 1 4 .200
G S SV EM GB Cl Face TO Pen
1st 3 12 2 2 2 6 5 4 3 1
2nd 1 6 1 1 1 8 5 4 5 0
3rd 2 10 3 0 0 8 4 5 4 0
4th 1 8 0 0 0 6 4 4 5 1
Total 7 36 6 3-3 28 18-19 17-26 17 2-1:30
1st Period Plays
Time Team Play Score
0:00 JHU End Period End-of-period.
0:00 PSU Shot Shot by PSU Canyon Birch WIDE.
0:00 PSU Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.
0:04 PSU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Jake McCaughan.
0:07 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Connor DeSimone, SAVE Aleric Fyock.
0:08 JHU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Connor DeSimone.
0:40 PSU Penalty Penalty on PSU Nick Cardile (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
0:53 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Cole Williams WIDE.
1:02 JHU Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Jake Glatz won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Matt Narewski.
1:02 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Cole Williams; Assist by Joey Epstein; Goal number 9 for season. 4-3
1:40 JHU Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Matt Narewski.
1:40 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Garrett Degnon; Assist by Jack Keogh; Goal number 9 for season. 3-3
2:17 JHU Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.
2:19 JHU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.
2:21 PSU Turnover Turnover by PSU Mark Sickler (caused by Beaudan Szuluk).
3:06 PSU Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerard Arceri.
3:06 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Johnathan Peshko; Assist by Casey McDermott; Goal number 1 for season. 2-3
3:37 JHU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Hunter Jaronski.
3:37 PSU Turnover Turnover by PSU John Nostrant (caused by Owen McManus).
3:58 PSU Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.
4:00 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Garrett Degnon, SAVE Aleric Fyock.
4:35 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Jacob Angelus HIT POST.
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5/1/2021

Time

5:19

5:23

5:26

6:02

6:04

6:1

6:55

6:56

6:59

7:24

7:36

7:36

8:34

8:34

8:57

8:57

9:47

9:49

9:51

10:33

10:33

1:37

1:42

12:32

12:32

12:32

12:39

12:46

12:46

12:59

13:02

13:12

13:24

Team

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

PSU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jared Reinson.

Shot Shot by PSU Canyon Birch, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Nick Cardile.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Joey Epstein (caused by Brett Funk).

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Dan Reaume (caused by Tim Marcille).

Shot Shot by PSU Sutton Boland WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Sutton Boland.
Goal GOAL by PSU Jack Kelly; Assist by TJ Malone; Goal number 5 for season.

Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU (on faceoff violation).

Goal GOAL by PSU Mac 0'Keefe (MAN-UP); Assist by Dylan Foulds; Goal number 26 for season.
Penalty Penalty on JHU Garrett Degnon (TOO MANY PLAYERS/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
Shot Shot by PSU Mark Sickler WIDE.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerald Filardi, Jr..

Turnover Turnover by JHU Jacob Angelus.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Matt Narewski.
Goal GOAL by JHU Cole Williams; Goal number 8 for season.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Shot Shot by PSU Jack Kelly, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU (on faceoff violation).

Goalie Tim Marcille at goalie for JHU.

Goal GOAL by PSU Mark Sickler (FIRST GOAL) (MAN-UP); Assist by Mac O'Keefe; Goal number 5 for season.

Goalie Ryan Darby at goalie for JHU.

Penalty Penalty on JHU Tim Marcille (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
Shot Shot by PSU Mac O'Keefe, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Canyon Birch.

Shot Shot by PSU Mark Sickler, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Shot Shot by PSU TJ Malone HIT POST.

Shot Shot by PSU Dan Reaume WIDE.
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5/1/2021

Time Team
14:21 PSU
14:22 JHU
14:23 JHU
14:51 JHU
15:00 JHU
15:00 PSU
15:00 JHU
2nd Period Plays
Time Team
0:00 JHU
0:06 PSU
0:06 JHU
0:35 JHU
1:08 JHU
1:10 JHU
112 PSU
1:56 PSU
1:56 JHU
2:29 JHU
2:31 JHU
2:33 PSU
2:57 PSU
4:01 PSU
4:01 JHU
4:37 JHU
4:40 PSU
512 PSU
5:18 PSU
5:51 PSU
5:51 PSU
6:06 PSU
6:06 JHU
7:13 JHU

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play Score

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Joey Epstein.

Shot Shot by JHU Joey Epstein WIDE.

Shot Shot by JHU Joey Epstein WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Matt Narewski.
Goalie Aleric Fyock at goalie for PSU.

Goalie Tim Marcille at goalie for JHU.

Play Score

End Period End-of-period.

Faceoff Faceoff Kyle Prouty vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Jack Posey.

Goal GOAL by JHU Joey Epstein; Assist by Connor DeSimone; Goal number 14 for season. 8-4
Timeout Timeout by JHU.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jack Lyne.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Dan Reaume.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Johnathan Peshko.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Canyon Birch.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU TJ Malone.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Jack Posey.

Goal GOAL by JHU Garrett Degnon; Goal number 10 for season. 7-4
Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Mark Sickler.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Nick Cardile.

Shot Shot by PSU Mac O'Keefe HIT POST.

Timeout Timeout by PSU.

Shot Shot by PSU Jack Posey WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Jack Posey.

Goal GOAL by JHU Casey McDermott; Assist by Connor DeSimone; Goal number 1 for season. 6-4

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Matt Narewski.
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Time

713

713

715

7:23

8:28

8:37

8:53

9:24

9:55

9:56

10:00

10:43

10:43

10:58

10:58

11:00

1:59

12:02

12:04

12:24

12:27

12:43

12:46

13:47

13:48

13:52

14:25

14:27

14:32

15:00

15:00

Team

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

3rd Period Plays

Time

Team

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play

Goal GOAL by JHU Connor DeSimone; Assist by Joey Epstein; Goal number 14 for season.
Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Evan Zinn.

Turnover Turnover by PSU TJ Malone (caused by Jack Lyne).

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Joey Epstein.

Timeout Timeout by JHU.

Shot Shot by JHU Connor DeSimone WIDE.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Conner Delaney.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Dan Reaume (caused by Conner Delaney).

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerard Arceri.

Goal GOAL by PSU Jack Kelly (MAN-UP); Assist by Dylan Foulds; Goal number 6 for season.
Penalty Penalty on JHU Joey Epstein (OFFSIDE/0:30).

Penalty Penalty on JHU Connor DeSimone (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
Shot Shot by PSU Mac O'Keefe, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Nick Cardile.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Connor DeSimone.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Shot Shot by PSU John Nostrant, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Cole Williams (caused by Brayden Peck).

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.

Shot Shot by PSU TJ Malone, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Aleric Fyock.

Shot Shot by JHU Cole Williams, SAVE Aleric Fyock.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU (on faceoff violation).

Start Period

Play

https://gopsusports.com/sidearmstats/mlax/print-stats
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5/1/2021 JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Time Team Play Score
0:00 JHU End Period End-of-period.

0:19 PSU Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

0:23 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Jack Keogh, SAVE Colby Kneese.

1:24 JHU Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Tyler Dunn.

1:24 PSU Goal GOAL by PSU Mac 0'Keefe; Assist by TJ Malone; Goal number 27 for season. 12-6
2:19 PSU Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Dan Reaume.

2:19 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Brendan Grimes; Assist by Connor DeSimone; Goal number 3 for season. 12-5
3:38 JHU Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

3:43 JHU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Brett Martin.

3:50 PSU Turnover Turnover by PSU Mark Sickler (caused by Jared Reinson).

4:33 PSU Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Sutton Boland.

4:33 PSU Goalie Colby Kneese at goalie for PSU.

4:33 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Garrett Degnon; Assist by Jacob Angelus; Goal number 11 for season. 1M-5
5:38 JHU Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

5:40 JHU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.

5:43 PSU Shot Shot by PSU TJ Malone, SAVE Tim Marcille.

6:48 PSU Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Mark Sickler.

6:48 JHU Goal GOAL by JHU Connor DeSimone; Goal number 15 for season. 10-5
7:41 JHU Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

7:41 PSU Turnover Turnover by PSU Sutton Boland (caused by Johnathan Peshko).

7:45 PSU Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Sutton Boland.

7:45 PSU Goal GOAL by PSU Grant Haus; Goal number 2 for season. 9-5
7:57 PSU Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

8:04 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Connor DeSimone, SAVE Aleric Fyock.

8:21 JHU Shot Shot by JHU Cole Williams WIDE.

9:22 JHU Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

9:22 PSU Turnover Turnover by PSU.

9:22 PSU Shot Shot by PSU Dylan Foulds WIDE.

9:22 PSU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Dylan Foulds.

9:25 PSU Shot Shot by PSU Dan Reaume BLOCKED.

9:37 PSU Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU TJ Malone.

9:49 PSU Shot Shot by PSU Mac 0'Keefe BLOCKED.
10:00 PSU Shot Shot by PSU Mark Sickler WIDE.
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Time

10:39

10:40

1:16

11:53

11:53

1:56

11:58

12:01

12:49

12:53

13:38

13:41

14:03

14:19

14:21

15:00

15:00

Team

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

4th Period Plays

Time

0:00

0:28

0:29

0:32

0:45

0:54

0:57

1:57

2:03

2:05

21

2:48

2:58

3:04

Team

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Joey Epstein.

Shot Shot by JHU Johnathan Peshko WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Jake Lilly.
Goal GOAL by JHU Jacob Angelus; Goal number 4 for season.
Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jack Lyne.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Jack Traynor (caused by Jack Lyne).
Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Shot Shot by JHU Jacob Angelus, SAVE Aleric Fyock.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Shot Shot by PSU Mark Sickler, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Shot Shot by PSU Dan Reaume WIDE.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Dylan Foulds.

Shot Shot by PSU Dan Reaume WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerard Arceri.

Start Period

Play

End Period End-of-period.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Beaudan Szuluk.
Turnover Turnover by PSU Dan Reaume (caused by Beaudan Szuluk).
Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Brayden Peck.
Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU.

Shot Shot by JHU Jared Reinson WIDE.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Tim Marcille.
Turnover Turnover by PSU Canyon Birch.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Jack Kelly.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Joey Epstein (caused by Brett Funk).
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5/1/2021

Time

3:37

3:39

3:42

3:55

4:04

4:26

4:26

4:34

4:41

5:47

5:50

6:04

613

6:18

7:05

7:05

7:20

8:21

8:25

8:30

8:43

8:49

9:10

9:16

9:17

10:25

10:25

1:36

1:37

1M:41

13:00

13:00

13:00

Team

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jared Reinson.
Turnover Turnover by PSU TJ Malone (caused by Jared Reinson).
Shot Shot by PSU Dan Reaume WIDE.

Shot Shot by PSU Jack Kelly WIDE.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU (on faceoff violation).
Goal GOAL by JHU Cole Williams; Goal number 11 for season.
Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Cole Williams.

Shot Shot by JHU Johnathan Peshko HIT POST.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Turnover Turnover by PSU Jack Traynor.

Shot Shot by PSU TJ Malone WIDE.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by PSU Dylan Foulds.

Shot Shot by PSU Mac 0'Keefe, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU.

Shot Shot by JHU Garrett Degnon WIDE.

Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Beaudan Szuluk.

Shot Shot by PSU Mark Sickler HIT POST.

Clear Clear attempt by PSU good.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Jared Reinson (caused by Nick Cardile).
Turnover Turnover by PSU Gerald Filardi, Jr..

Clear Clear attempt by PSU failed.

Turnover Turnover by JHU Casey McDermott (caused by Brayden Peck).

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Jake Glatz won by JHU, Ground ball pickup by JHU Hunter Jaronski.

Goal GOAL by JHU Cole Williams; Goal number 10 for season.
Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.
Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jared Reinson.

Shot Shot by PSU Mac O'Keefe, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Faceoff Faceoff Matt Narewski vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerard Arceri.

Penalty Penalty on PSU TJ Malone (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.

Goal GOAL by JHU Connor DeSimone; Assist by Jared Reinson; Goal number 16 for season.
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5/1/2021

Time

13:04

13:07

13:13

14:09

14:09

15:00

15:00

Team

JHU

JHU

PSU

PSU

PSU

PSU

JHU

JHU 15 PSU 7 Final

Play
Clear Clear attempt by JHU good.

Ground Ball Ground ball pickup by JHU Jack Lyne.

Shot Shot by PSU Jack Kelly, SAVE Tim Marcille.

Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Gerard Arceri won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Gerard Arceri.

Goal GOAL by PSU TJ Malone; Goal number 23 for season.
Faceoff Faceoff Tyler Dunn vs Jake Glatz won by PSU, Ground ball pickup by PSU Mark Sickler.

Start Period
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5/1/2021 JHU 15 PSU 7 Final
Officials:Doug Donovan, Tim Checchia, Robert Ritchie, Penn State SID

1 2 3 4
Attendance:258
Johns Hopkins 4 4 4 3 15
Penn State 3 1 2 1 7
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